
ASSOCIATE OFFICES IN MAYFAIR and MOSCOW

Statons Estate Agents LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales with registered number OC332973. 
A list of member’s names is available for inspection at our registered office, 73 Cornhill, London, EC3V 3QQ.

VAT registration number: 544 6 999 88

Please reply to:
Offices at:

Barnet
1 Hadley Parade
High Street
Barnet, Herts 
EN5 5SX
Tel: 020 8449 3383
Fax: 020 8441 2601
barnet@statons.com

Hadley Green Office
204 High Street
Hadley Green
Barnet, Herts 
EN5 5SZ
Tel: 020 8441 9555
Fax: 020 8441 7976
sales@statons.com

Totteridge
28 - 30 Totteridge Lane  
Totteridge
London 
N20 9QJ
Tel: 020 8445 3694
Fax: 020 8445 3217
totteridge@statons.com

Hadley Wood
10 Crescent West
Hadley Wood 
Herts 
EN4 0EJ
Tel: 020 8440 9797  
Fax: 020 8440 8282
hadley@statons.com

Brookmans Park
53 Bradmore Green
Brookmans Park 
Herts 
AL9 7QS
Tel: 01707 661144
Fax: 01707 644111
brookmans@statons.com

Radlett
50 Watling Street
Radlett
Herts
WD7 7NN
Tel: 01923 604321  
Fax: 01923 859182
radlett@statons.com

New Homes Showcase
204 High Street
Hadley Green
Barnet, Herts
EN5 5SZ
Tel: 020 8441 9555
Fax: 020 8441 7976
newhomes@statons.com

Premier Lettings
204 High Street
Hadley Green
Barnet, Herts 
EN5 5SZ
Tel: 020 8441 9796
Fax: 020 8441 7976
lettings@statons.com

Out of hours
Tel: 07970 700 600
Please call to make an
appointment or to discuss
on going business
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FROM COTTAGES TO COUNTRY ESTATES
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